

S.C. - 35(02)23
C.I.S.-31/23

Order No. 02
dated. 18.03.23.

Today is fixed for appearance & further order.

Two accd. Persons on CB are present by filing hazira. Ld. P.P. in charge is not appointed till today.

The case is adj. today.

To 15.05.23 for appearance & appointment of Ld. P.P. in charge.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
F.T.C.-VIII, Alipore.